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Beschreibung

Anwendung

Spezifikationen
N.L.G.I. Klasse 2
DIN 51 502, KP 2 K-30

Typische Standardanalysen
Walkpenetration bei 25 °C, 0,1 mm
Tropfpunkt, °C

Temperaturbereich, °C

Viskositat des Grundols, 40 °C, mm?2/s

4-ball welding load, N

Produktinformation
17-05-2025

280

190
-30/130
195,00
2600




